
&

?

bbbb

bbbb

89

89

5 1
j
2
4

1. I
2. I
3. I

will
will

will

3

1
j

J
1

..35
..35
3
5

2
4

j
1
3

sing
tell
sing

of
the
of

my
won -
my

Re -
drous
Re -

.1 .1 1
j

J
1

..25
..25 5 7

j
2
5

deem -
sto -
deem -

er,
ry,
er,

And
How
And

His
my
His

..75 ..75 75
J
75

.

.
4
5

4
5

j
4
5

won -
lost
heav'n -

drous
es -
ly

..25 2
5

J
2
5

&

?

bbbb

bbbb

4 3
j
2
5

love
tate
love

to
to
to

5

2 15
J
75

..35
..35 5 1

j
2
4

me;
save,
me;

On
In
He

the
His
from

3

.

.
1
1

.

.
1
1

1
1

J

1
1

..35
..35

3
5

2
4

j
1
3

cru -
bound -
death

el
less
to

cross
love
life

He
and
hath

.

.
1
1

.

.
1
1

1
1

J

1
1

..25
..25

suf -
mer -
bro't

fered,
cy,
me,

..75 ..75

&

?

bbbb

bbbb

5 7
j
15

From
He
Son

the
the
of

5

7 2
5

J
3
5

..25 2
5

j
2
5

2 1
j
75

curse
ran -
God

to
som
with

set
free -
Him

me
ly
to

5

4 3.
.
8
5

8
5

J

8
5 5

J
2
5

..15 ..15
free.
gave.
be.

..

.
31
1

..

.
31
1

&

?

bbbb

bbbb

812

812

1
3

2
4

j
3
5

Sing,
Sing,

O,
O,

1
j

J
1

Chorus

.

.
$
^

4
6

j
4
6 64

16

j
4
6

sing of my Re -

1
8

J
1
8

1
8

J
1
8

1
8

J
1
8

1
8

J
1
8

sing of my Re - deem-er, Sing, O,

..35
..#%

deem - er,

1
1

J

1
1

1
1

J

1
1

1
1

J

1
1

sing of my Re-deem- er,

James McGranahan, 1877Philip P. Bliss, 1876  

My Redeemer
Our Savior, Jesus Christ, who gave Himself for us, 

that He might redeem us.  Titus 2:13-14
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